30cm/12 Inch Ruler

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

OUR RULERS ARE MADE FROM STRONG, DURABLE PLASTIC TO
ENSURE YOUR CORPORATE MESSAGE REMAINS WITH YOUR
TARGET AUDIENCE FOR LONGER. CAN ACCEPT BOTH FULL
COLOUR AND LINE PRINTING TO ACHIEVE STUNNING RESULTS.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.027Kg

720

20Kg

480x190x340mm

90178090

Great Britain



