30cm/12 Inch Ruler



OUR RULERS ARE MADE FROM STRONG, DURABLE PLASTIC TO ENSURE YOUR CORPORATE MESSAGE REMAINS WITH YOUR TARGET AUDIENCE FOR LONGER. CAN ACCEPT BOTH FULL COLOUR AND LINE PRINTING TO ACHIEVE STUNNING RESULTS.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.027Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	720
CARTON WEIGHT	20Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	480x190x340mm
COMMODITY CODE	90178090
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	Great Britain